Molise-Categoria A Girone 01 Molise-Categoria A Girone 02

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media | Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media

1 Giacomo Durante 15/239 32 85 2,66 1 Andrea Sarra 15/186 28 69 2,46
2 Fedele Costantino Manes 15/262 36 82 2,28 2 Lino Testa 15/013 28 68 2,43
3 Davide D'Abramo 15/505 32 71 2,22 3 Mario Spallone 15/183 28 66 2,36
4 Igor Manes 15/110 34 63 1,85 4 Albano Mastrangelo 15/003 22 48 2,18
5 Danilo Servillo 15/232 26 61 2,35 5 Giuseppe Palangio 15/095 24 44 1,83
6 Marco Pavone 15/253 28 59 2,11 6 Giandomenico Felice 15/119 22 42 1,91
7 Luciano Marinelli 15/090 34 58 1,71 7 Gianni D'Onofrio 15/181 28 38 1,36
8 Domenico Corbo 15/292 28 56 2,00 8 Marino Labagnara 15/168 24 35 1,46
9 Nicola Magnotta 15/093 29 45 1,55 9 Francesco Acquasana 15/173 26 34 1,31
10 Emanuele De Lerma 15/254 21 42 2,00 10 Giuseppe D'Aversa 15/004 20 33 1,65
11  Cristian Barbieri 15/204 31 42 1,35 11  Andrea Mignogna 15/121 19 32 1,68
12  Giuliano Borazio 15/771 20 39 1,95 12  Mirko Sanzari 15/164 22 31 1,41
13  Giovanni D'Onofrio 15/105 22 35 1,59 13 Diego Chierchia 15/006 20 30 1,50
14  Emiliano Zampino 15/242 30 35 1,17 14  Generico Garofano 15/167 24 29 1,21
15  Luigi Gallo 15/210 22 33 1,50 15 Giuseppe D'Aversa 15/002 15 21 1,40
16  Antonio Di Fonzo 15/225 21 32 1,52 16  Angelo Fugnitto 15/120 18 17 0,94
17  Michael Zotti 15/103 26 32 1,23 17  Nicola Mancini 15/126 18 14 0,78
18  Antonio Caccavale 15/237 25 30 1,20 18  Antonio Rubbo 15/163 8 13 1,62
19  Gianluca Venditti 15/224 22 28 1,27 19  Carmine Di Mario 15/102 16 13 0,81
20  Francesco Trolio 15/510 16 27 1,69 20 Andrea Nicolella 15/165 18 13 0,72
21  Francesco Gentile 15/772 15 26 1,73 21  Lucio Michele Cirucci 15/290 12 11 0,92
22  Pasquale Mascia 15/240 19 25 1,32 22  Carlo D’Alessandro 15/722 15 11 0,73
23  Manuel Stanziano 15/314 16 24 1,50 23  Giuseppe D'Amico 15/122 13 10 0,77
24  Antonino Mancini 15/231 11 22 2,00 24  Michele Macaluso 15/012 9 9 1,00
25  Giuseppe Baccari 15/238 22 22 1,00 25  Antonio Calabrese 15/010 7 7 1,00
26  Massimiliano Valeriani 15/257 20 21 1,05 26  Simone Colantuono 15/099 9 7 0,78
27  Marco Di Lallo 15/506 27 20 0,74 27  Antonio D'Agostino 15/533 6 6 1,00
28  Mercurio Manes 15/207 18 19 1,06 28  Michele lapalucci 15/005 8 6 0,75
29 Ivan Minicucca 15/508 21 19 0,90 29  Marco Di Maio 15/118 2 4 2,00
30 Gianluca Zotti 15/104 22 19 0,86 30 Ettore Benvenuti 15/768 2 3 1,50
31 Davide Gammieri 15/255 18 18 1,00 31  Pietro Carovillano 15/100 10 3 0,30
32 Raffaele Palmieri 15/212 7 11 1,57 32  Alessio Ursillo 15/184 2 1 0,50
33  Stefano De Gregorio 15/230 10 11 1,10 33  Arianna Fratantuono 15/096 4 0 0,00
34  Giacomo Di Lallo 15/543 14 10 0,71 34  Adriano Di Bona 15/123 1 0 0,00
35  Alessandro Fiorilli 15/544 12 8 0,67

36  Enrico Gasbarro 15/209 9 7 0,78

37 Nicola Corbo 15/344 3 4 1,33

38 Lorenzo Angiolillo 15/092 4 4 1,00

39  Giuseppe Famiglietti 15/213 6 3 0,50

40 Carmine Ebreo 15/208 1 1 1,00

41  Jonathan D'Abramo 15/509 18 1 0,06

42  Claudia Marinelli 15/091 4 0 0,00

43 Vittorio Magnotta 15/089 0 0 0,00

44 Luigi La Selva 15/732 0 0 0,00

45 Vincenzo Alfieri 15/264 0 0 0,00

46  Domenico Tartaglia 15/241 0 0 0,00

47  Giuseppe Di Leo 15/475 0 0 0,00

48  Stefano Capocefalo 15/507 0 0 0,00



Molise-Categoria B Girone 01 Molise-Categoria C Girone 01

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media | Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media

1 Giovanni Di Florio 15/027 36 85 2,36 1 Guido Pio Vizzarri 15/265 36 79 2,19
2 Mauro Di Marzo 15/067 30 68 2,27 2 Giuseppe Guida 15/724 36 76 2,11
3 Umberto Salvatore 15/066 28 66 2,36 3 Donatello Vizzarri 15/267 36 76 2,11
4 Luigi Moffa 15/387 34 65 1,91 4 Daniele Ebreo 15/476 32 70 2,19
5 Stefano lammarone 15/327 32 61 1,91 5 Giovanni Vittorio Petrucci 15/526 32 69 2,16
6 Simone Reale 15/388 35 61 1,74 6 Corrado Basso 15/218 30 56 1,87
7 Stefano Carriero 15/029 32 59 1,84 7 Francesco Petruccelli 15/443 22 49 2,23
8 Mario Pietromonaco 15/065 35 59 1,69 8 Alessandro De Santis 15/259 27 49 1,81
9 Gianni Ciccaglione 15/182 28 53 1,89 9 Piero Storto 15/454 24 46 1,92
10  Manuel Ursillo 15/391 29 53 1,83 10  Michele Russi 15/551 25 39 1,56
11  Francesco Carnevale 15/472 34 53 1,56 11 Michele Miscione 15/702 22 36 1,64
12  Antonio Palmieri 15/484 32 51 1,59 12  Alex Antonetti 15/691 30 35 1,17
13  Giulia D'Antonio 15/384 24 42 1,75 13 Fabio Traini 15/690 30 34 1,13
14  Daniele Ugolini 15/561 34 40 1,18 14  Francesco De Filippis 15/493 28 33 1,18
15  Christian lannetta 15/028 26 38 1,46 15 Daniele Venditti 15/221 22 32 1,45
16  Alexander Abiuso 15/297 33 38 1,15 16  Michele Fantetti 15/223 19 31 1,63
17  Antonio Pio Ciocca 15/485 22 30 1,36 17  Matteo Ardo 15/689 24 31 1,29
18  Carolina lafigliola 15/151 21 29 1,38 18  Antonio Santoianni 15/418 21 30 1,43
19  Ferdinando Di Maria 15/563 22 27 1,23 19  Alessandro Fantetti 15/499 16 24 1,50
20 Pasquale Tedeschi 15/480 21 26 1,24 20  Antonio Prisco 15/220 13 21 1,62
21  Giancarlo Farinacci 15/153 22 25 1,14 21  Mario Trombetta 15/692 18 20 1,11
22  Vincenzo Piano 15/154 16 23 1,44 22 Gianluigi Mancini 15/419 20 20 1,00
23 Alessandro Evangelista 15/629 18 21 1,17 23  Alfredo Federico 15/312 18 18 1,00
24  Alessandro Di Bartolomeo 15/330 18 15 0,83 24  Primiano Trivisonno 15/701 15 17 1,13
25  Valerio Mitro 15/026 9 14 1,56 25 Davide Ferramosca 15/650 16 17 1,06
26  Giovanni Ciarmela 15/030 10 14 1,40 26  Francesco Leone 15/569 18 17 0,94
27  Mario Palladino 15/025 12 14 1,17 27  Pasquale Rotunno 15/495 11 16 1,45
28 Marco Fanelli 15/486 12 14 1,17 28  Salvatore Colella 15/219 14 15 1,07
29  Claudio Moffa 15/490 17 14 0,82 29  Federica Sparanero 15/266 18 15 0,83
30 Pasquale Mignogna 15/152 15 12 0,80 30 Donatello D'adamo 15/688 7 12 1,71
31  Antonio Sanguinetti 15/658 14 11 0,79 31  Stefano De Lisiis 15/687 19 12 0,63
32  Cristian Calabrese 15/446 8 10 1,25 32  Aurelio Abbadessa 15/216 6 10 1,67
33  Nicolo Fanelli 15/479 10 10 1,00 33  Luigi Franco 15/441 7 9 1,29
34  Pasquale Testa 15/557 16 10 0,62 34  Antonio Loconte 15/228 4 8 2,00
35 Domenico Petrillo 15/064 8 9 1,12 35 Giuseppe Salato 15/322 6 7 1,17
36 Lorenzo Russo 15/560 11 8 0,73 36  Giovanni Di Legge 15/548 7 6 0,86
37  Mariano Mignogna 15/483 5 6 1,20 37 Nicola Sciarretta 15/498 7 6 0,86
38  Luciano Riccitelli 15/769 4 4 1,00 38 Alfonso Rainone 15/227 2 4 2,00
39 Giuseppe Testa 15/697 10 4 0,40 39  Alfonso lacobelli 15/700 6 3 0,50
40 Davide Morrone 15/523 3 3 1,00 40  Giuseppe Manes 15/214 2 1 0,50
41 Miriam lammatteo 15/157 4 2 0,50 41  Anna Panella 15/307 4 1 0,25
42  Davide Rosa 15/712 1 1 1,00 42  Alessio Ebreo 15/211 5 1 0,20
43 Michele Maglieri 15/063 1 0 0,00 43  Luca Minore Stelluti 15/215 8 1 0,12
44  Donato Di Bartolomeo 15/345 0 0 0,00 44  Roberto Ruggieri 15/770 3 0 0,00
45  Simone Nardone 15/068 0 0 0,00 45  Marco Verini 15/494 2 0 0,00

46  Sergio Busacca 15/226 0 0 0,00

47  Ivan Pietropaolo 15/693 0 0 0,00



Pos.
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Molise-Categoria C Girone 02

Nome Cognome

Michelangelo Ranallo
Domenico Di lorio
Stiliano Muttillo
Michele Pettorano
Andrea Ziccardi
Nicholas Chiacchiari
Alberto Marano
Michele Martino
Andrea Pietra
Nicola Testa
Teodoro Carmine lacovetti
Andrea Quaranta
Domenico Brunetti
Jacopo lannetta
Antonio Pistilli
Cosmin Mihai Mircioiu
Simone Ciarmela
Giacomo Pistilli
Patrick Di Santo
Gerardino Fiordaliso
Antonio Ranallo
Simone Crudele
Simone Marra
Alessio Angiello
Antonio Calo
Alessio ladisernia
Marco Emiliani
Angelo Galeazzo
Michele Marcucci
Nicholas Migliore
Massimo Calardo
Maurizio Raimondo
Giovanni Di Ciero
Gianluca Di lorio
Giuseppe La Selva
Giuseppe Di Rienzo
Luca Zappone
Maria Martinese
Ivany Maellaro

Nico ladisernia
Giovanni Palmieri
Pasquale Paciolla
Diego Fabian Parmigiano
Fabiana La Volpe
Paolo Ciampone
Antonello Sepede
Antonello Petti

N. Tess.

15/746
15/072
15/076
15/717
15/745
15/559
15/751
15/083
15/040
15/174
15/614
15/024
15/752
15/261
15/171
15/531
15/018
15/773
15/177
15/332
15/714
15/616
15/001
15/044
15/713
15/598
15/043
15/194
15/750
15/774
15/747
15/179
15/727
15/022
15/195
15/197
15/193
15/728
15/180
15/631
15/749
15/615
15/628
15/718
15/748
15/754
15/755

Set  Punti
30 46
17 a4
18 43
24 43
28 42
16 39
28 39
20 37
14 36
16 35
22 31
13 30
23 25
14 20
19 20
8 18
12 18
12 18
10 17
12 16
10 15
14 15
12 13
14 13

9 12
18 11
6 10
4 8
7 7
10 7
12 7
4 6
6 6
8 6
8 6
5 5
4 2
1 1
2 1
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

1,53
2,59
2,39
1,79
1,50
2,44
1,39
1,85
2,57
2,19
1,41
2,31
1,09
1,43
1,05
2,25
1,50
1,50
1,70
1,33
1,50
1,07
1,08
0,93
1,33
0,61
1,67
2,00
1,00
0,70
0,58
1,50
1,00
0,75
0,75
1,00
0,50
1,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Molise-Categoria C Girone 03

Nome Cognome

Antonio Lombardi
Marco Lattanzio

Luca Lombardi
Francesco Capozza
Adriano Ciocca
Antonio Bozza

Ivan De Luca

Nicola D'Angelo
Pierpaolo Lattanzio
Valentino Liberanome
Fabrizio Carovillano
Anthony Battista
Massimiliano Di Tommaso
Giacomo Palladino
Graziano Valente
Samuele Scapillati
Antonio Di Tota
William Coccaro
Alessandro Cristofano
Angelo Rossi

Cristian laniri

Rudy Ziccardi
Cristian D'Alfonso
Chiara Roberto
Domenico Petrucci
Luca Valente
Gianluca Testa
Edoardo Felice
Lorenzo Rossi
Mercurio Simonelli
Ferdinando Francescone
Michela Spidalieri
Giorgio Fiorella
Giusy Lombardi
Valerio Porfirio

Alex Simonelli

Kevin Di Tommaso
Antonio Pio lammarone
Carla Picone

Chiara Manocchio
Alfonso Moffa
Giuseppe Casella

N. Tess.

15/577
15/466
15/061
15/202
15/023
15/460
15/576
15/201
15/468
15/059
15/667
15/663
15/579
15/640
15/668
15/500
15/203
15/572
15/742
15/666
15/055
15/329
15/056
15/054
15/205
15/662
15/654
15/743
15/664
15/334
15/459
15/049
15/642
15/048
15/051
15/661
15/639
15/744
15/045
15/711
15/489
15/731

Set  Punti
24 59
20 53
27 53
28 53
28 48
23 47
27 45
28 42
24 39
21 37
20 36
24 33
21 32
20 26
18 25
17 23
25 22
10 17
12 14
12 14
14 13
11 12

9 9
7 8
8 8
13 8
5 6
5 5
6 5
3 4
3 4
8 4
2 3
6 3
2 2
2 2
2 1
6 1
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,46
2,65
1,96
1,89
1,71
2,04
1,67
1,50
1,62
1,76
1,80
1,38
1,52
1,30
1,39
1,35
0,88
1,70
1,17
1,17
0,93
1,09
1,00
1,14
1,00
0,62
1,20
1,00
0,83
1,33
1,33
0,50
1,50
0,50
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Molise-Categoria C Girone 04
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Nome Cognome

Remo Bagnoli
Angelo Gallo
Celestino Colagrossi
Antonio Panichella
Enrico Passarelli
Michele De Simone
Silvio lannetta
Salvatore Panichella
Samuel Santella
Antonio Pellegrino
Tony Di Florio
Simone Cannone
Leonardo Lembo
Mattia Mastropaolo
Davide Mignogna
Pietro Copalucci
Carmine Ferrara
Michele Di Renzo
Roberto Cianciullo
Antonio Tedeschi
Morgana Santella
Federico Basile
Antonio Pio Piaquadio
Marcello Basile
Marco Spina

Aldo Valiante
Leonardo Antonio Zaccaria
Giovanni Tucci
Davide Di Bona
Andrea Vassalotti
Andrea Caruso
Pasquale Vassalotti
Manuela Capozzi
Gianni Sabatino
Nicole Primiano
Alessia Testa

Marco Colagrossi
Fernando lalicicco
Gennaro Pietra
Francesco Casertano
Paolo Camino

N. Tess.

15/637
13/246
13/248
15/680
15/758
15/549
15/020
15/681
15/611
13/252
15/725
15/347
13/247
15/601
15/358
15/740
08/1920
15/610
15/756
15/757
15/481
15/767
13/250
15/677
15/739
15/720
13/251
15/736
15/766
15/734
15/737
15/741
15/482
15/738
15/609
15/735
13/249
15/733
15/649
15/776
15/608

Set

w
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Media

2,64
2,31
2,00
1,83
1,79
1,72
2,00
1,60
2,12
1,62
1,48
2,36
1,72
1,56
1,56
1,12
1,70
1,33
1,14
1,07
1,00
1,56
1,17
1,33
0,92
0,69
1,43
0,56
1,33
0,67
0,67
0,50
1,25
0,62
1,33
0,33
1,50
0,33
1,00
0,50
0,00



